ét kratki

Griglia di Aerazione
17x30 grafite

SKU: 30G EAN: 5901350001073

16,59 €

Dati tecnici
Dati generali

Superficie attiva (cm2)
Tipo

Tipo

Dimensioni

Colore

Parametri fisici

Peso (kg)

Larghezza (cm)

Altezza (cm)

Profondita (cm)

Larghezza della tasca (cm)
Altezza della tasca (cm)

Profondita della tasca (cm)

Informazioni aggiuntive

300 EAN

Dipinto
Netto
17X30

Grafite

0.6
30.1
17
4.5
27.5
15.2

4.5
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w | [l | @ | E

b B B
11x11 86x86 106x106 -
11x17 86x152 106x170 -
11x24 86x217 107x236 - 117
11x32 86x287 106x307 - 156
11x42 86x397 107x417 - 222
17x17 152x152 170x170 170x170 144
17x30 152x275 170x301 170x301 300
17x37 152x351 170x370 170x370 384
17x49 152x456 170x481 170x481 516
22%22 200x200 220x220 220x220 289
22x30 200x275 220x300 220x300 425
22x37 200x351 220x370 220x370 544
22x45 200x426 220x450 220x450 680
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